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Name of parent-(41Usfl HilSd] AH AU 4142 ).

178 responses

Ok

Yes

Ha

Babubhai

Raval Vitthalbhai Dhulabhai
Shrimali Kirit Kumar

Rabari kanjibhai

No

Rabari Mehulbhai Kurshibhai
Haresh Bhai

Arvind bhai Patel

Prajapati ashokbhai

Patel dahyabhai ravjibhai
Kiran thakor

Hiralben

Jayantibhai f parmar
Prajapati dashrath bhai rambhai
Govindbhai Parmar

Baldev bhai Prajapati
GunvantBhai

Ishvarbhai Prajapati
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Raval rajubhai

Kameleshchandr tripathi

Rajeshbhai

Prajapati Mukeshchandra M.

Vaghela haresh kumar

Parmar bharat bhai

Parmar Dinesh bhai umed bhai

Goswami Dinesh Puri

Sadhu Arvindbhai baldevbhai

Sunitaben

zeelkhamar7@gmail.com

Raval Payal

Naginbhai Rathod

Tamaliya Verasibhai kanabhai

Parmar banshibhai Laxmanbhai

Dasharath Bhai

Sagarbhai Bhai

Kalpesh S. Solanki

Minaxi Ben rajeshbhai

RAVAL PRAHLADBHAI MATHURBHAI

Vankar vinod bhai mulji bhai

Parmar mahesh bhai kanjibhai

Jenaji Ataji Thakor
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Bakabhai

Arvind parmar

RAMESHBHAI Thakor

Amin Bharatkumar

Senma suresh bhai gobarbhai

Babuji laxmaniji thakor

Nitin patel

Makwana Navinchandra

Mukesh kumar dabhi

Ranchhod bhai prajapati

Senma Suresh Bhai

Dantani Rajaram Ramanlal

Goswami Rajendra Giri parsotam Giri

Amitaben parihar

Jadav Mahesh

Prajapati khoda bhai

Amrutbhai jivanbhai desai

Varatiya Bipinchandra Dahyalal

Baldev bhai Dulabhai

Tripathi kameleshchandra ramesh Chandra

Ketanbhai

Pramodkumar

PRAKASHBHAI BABULAL PRAJAPATI
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Sagarbhai

Chaku ben

Vaghari Vikrambhai kantibhaai

Rameshbhai Brahman

Laxman bhai atamaram parmar

Senma kanubhai madhabhai

Senma Maheshbhai

Parmar Rekhaben

Senma harshadbhai nagarbhai

Thakor Jesanagji Gagaji

Thakor Sahil Sardarji

Mukesh kumar sutariya

Thakor mahendraji Bhalaji

Sindhal momtaram

Thakor Saradarji

Raval govindbhai

Kalaji Thakor

Thakor gandaji

Chauhan sakshi Mukeshbhai

Prajapati chhabilbhai.

samirshaikh05175@gmail.com

Parmar laxmanbhai atmaram

kushwahvishal3871@gmail.com
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Parmar bhanumati Suresh bhai

Vankar vinod mulji bhai

Hemraj Bhai

Yash

Parmar jadish bhai

Solanki Parth Rajeshkumar

Karshaniji

Chavda haresinh sedhaji

Dabhi kamleshsinh

DINESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI NADIYA

61 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VYLv8RWzljoPyVoW2gxP9CBgSmMNgZIMfOvPmn6YLcGU/viewanalytics 6/38



11/21/23, 7:47 PM PARENTS' FEEDBACK-2019-20

Occupation of parent-QLCﬂ ol udU Y

178 responses

Job

Kheti

Farmer

Farmer

Farmar

Job

House wife
Chutak majuri
Business
Driving

Farm

Sutak maijuri
Poojari

Khati

Teacher
yluldsi
Nokari
Government Job
Majuri
Chhutak majuri

Private job
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Shopkeeper

Nokri

Labour

Wdl

Farmers

Farmal

Wdl

Principal

Farming

Marchant

Framhouus

Casual labour

Mati kaam

Business (construction)

Tea stall

Private job

Nokri

Chutrk maijuri

Service

Anganvadi job helper

Farme

Chhutak manijuri

Private Jod
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House wife /job
BHARMANI PAN PALOUR
Labor as company
job

Cetring
Workers

Draivar

lebur work
Teachar

e a5

Poter
Government job
Transport

Kheri majur
Agriculture

Tea stol
Fectory

Darji kam
Khetivadi
Worker

Houses work
Job

Broker
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Riterman

No

Kisan

Maltineshnal copnima job
Nokare
engineering
Pasupalan

Pasu paln

Lineman electrical
Majoori

FARM
Milatineshanlan job
Khati

majuri

Framhouse

Wdl HoRl

Naokri karvi
Business -shop
FARMER

YRIULEet

Sintex worker

My father is farmer

Cemical feri
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8925 sl 1ol
8925 U3l
Khtivadi
Khetivadi
Parivet jod
Khedut

house wife

Farmers
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Contact number (¥41Uefl HilSdl AH MU 241d)).

178 responses

Ok

Yes

No

9978644075

9737870040

9601128058

8128768475

Yo¥3Yol¥o

9638056261

7802805851

9574146322

9714313928

8401828250

6353967182

93135 14853

8866139686

6353125002

9537335626

9737158208

8401229255

7486935234
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9737054969

9904836140

9714067286

7041853028

9924954181

9512425627

9510037624

7802885880

9998856055

9913118543

8320697134

9409989327

91066 72627

9924122132

7285034092

7600911276

9157010329

9727105059

6351959674

8140195569

9574088892

9824556810

9662312602
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9727352580

9714719403

7359697173

6355122167

7990126909

9824095078

7041241403

9727271905

940958960

79

7600918475

9714839732

7359838105

9510516103

8154879498

8153096067

8401607069

6356282907

9104576354

7862895285

9537460263

7990113817

9824009177
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9016957016

7046154301

7984865556

9909316791

8140816867

7874139599

9023543255

9512329008

8905594622

9106264959

9714901479

9723114637

9913511673

9023517176

9727576171

9723493552

8128102111

6353592951

Ok

9723387782

7359113263

9428405692,9712696167

8905399086
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9316002216

9104580622

8160148504

Yash

7486800609

9023879727

9316381681

8488941029

9737498038

6355723109

52 more responses are hidden
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Name of Students-Sem- stream (M 1Usil HL(Sdl AH AWM 41dQ).

178 responses

Sem 6

Ok

Sem-6

No

Sem6

Shrimali Drashti BA sem 6
Senma Bhavna Suresh Bhai

Yash

Sem-6

Patel Shreyaskumar dahyabhai sem 6
Prajapati chhaya dashrath bhai
Aryankumar Govindbhai Parmar Sem-6
BHAILAL PRAJAPATI sem -5 B.A
Urvish

Prajapati Manisha

Kamal

Deeksha tripathi sem...6

Yash Prajapati-6-TYBsc

Sam 6
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Prajapati Ekta Mukeshchandra sem 6 science

Sem :6

Raval Binal sem 6

Parmar Anjali Dinesh bhai sem -6

Parth Goswami-sem 6

Bava dinesh Arvindbhai, BA semester-6

Prajapati hiral sem 6

B.a. sem 6

Raval payal sem 6

Hinal Rathod Sem -6

Semester 6

Ravat priyanka sem : 6 psychology

T.Y B. Asem6

Kruti k.Solanki - Sem-6 - Arts

B.A.SEM -6

Parmar vaibhav vinod bhai-sem-6-Arts

Sem- 6

Priya Vitthalbhai Raval Sem-06

Ashok jenaji Thakor sem:6

Dantani jitendrakumar Bakabhai

Nikitaben thakor BA sem 6

Amin Mansi Bharatkumar SEM _6

Senma sonal suresh bhai
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Vikasji Babuji Thakor sem-6 Tintoda

Patel Nitin bhai dinesh bhai

Sem 5B.A

B.A.Sem.6

Prince prajapati

Dantani Ram Rajaram(sem6)

Parihar Hiral B.A. sem 6

Jadav chetna sem 6

PRajapati Swati sem 6 ty BA

Sem-6 BA economics

Raval Priya Vitthalbhai Sem:06

Varatiya Jaimin Navinchandra

BHAILAL PRAJAPATI sem -6(B.A)

Deeksha tripathi sem..6

6 sem arts

Chandani Prakash bhai Prajapati-same -4

Rabari prakash T.Y.B.A sem 6

Thakor kinjal rameshji

Mukeshbhai Brahman

Senma payal kanubhai sem - 6

Senma Asha sem- 6

PARMAR VIVEK GIRISHBHAI SAM 6

Senma sneha harshadbhai BA sem 6
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Thakor Anilkumar Jesanagji

Thakor Nitaben Bhikhaji

Rupal mukesh kumar sutariya .sem. 6

Komal

Rabari Nishaben Mehulbhai

TY-sem 6

Sindhal kundankumar/ sen 6/ science

sem-6

Bansidhar sem 6

BA sem 6. Rollno. 178

Raval Binal Ben Babubhai sem 6

Sakshi - 6 - arts

Prajapati chhabilbhai

Samir shaikh

Parmar sheetal laxmanbhai

DhrumilKumar Kushwaha

Sem -6

Parmar vaibhav vinod bhai-sem 6 - B. A

Rabari Anand sem 6

History sam 6

Chavada snehaba

Dabhi vishalsinh k

Chavda rahulsinh
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Dwarkesh rabari sem 6 BA

CHHATRALA CHIRAGKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI SEM 6

Desai mahesh sem 6 BA

Patn mahamadsahil khan

Shrimali divyesh

Parth prajapati (sem-6)

9104850463

Mundhava Vijaykumar savabhai BA SEM 6

Parth (sem-6)

Rabari gaurav sem 6

46 more responses are hidden

1-  What is your general evaluation of the teacher? 4 3ld [21&15 i3

of] dH IR W[V A1) .

175 responses

@ Very good
@® Good
@ Average
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2- Are lectures in the college taken regularly ? 2} 51@%4i A5 (a4 (Hd
Ad AdiHi241d 8 2

176 responses

® Yes
® No
@ No idea

3-What is your general evaluation of the teacher? 34 ld [21&1s 213 <l
AH 1] (UL ()

172 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average

4- What is your opinion about library facilities? Y2d 51y (dQl ol dHIR]
B [GU 1A 2]

174 responses

@ Very good
@® Good
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VYLv8RWzljoPyVoW2gxP9CBgSmMNgZIMfOvPmn6YLcGU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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5-How did the teacher treat the students? (21&l5 o] &R 5d) &d) ? ID Copy

175 responses

@ Affectionate-WHYR
@ rude-dlos)
@ Average

6-How is your experience with the non-teaching staff of the college? I8 copy
51Qosi] W[5 2215 AL oll WIUsi] Wojdd 5dl 28l ?

174 responses

@ excellent
@® Good
@ Average

46%

7- Was the teacher easily accessible for guidance? Hioleelst HI2 (218ts o I_D Copy
d0dL &l Hoil 2slg ed ?

173 responses

@® Yes
® No
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8- Q| dHal s1AxuUi Had] Y(ad i) &l AdlN B? Are you happy with the I8 copy
facilities available in college?

175 responses

® Yes
® No

|

9.9] dHa s1@%eil 21pa2 A8 MA ULl «fl Y(dul w3 AdIN 82 Areyou [0 Copy
happy with the cleanliness, water and toilet facilities?

173 responses

@ yes-Uol % Adly
@ Not at all-0{ % HRAidIN
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10-041 514% ofl (21t , cudRell, AUlEet Al ellodd Hi #IUetl [AAIR] 2 lLd] sl

137 responses

Good

Good

Very good

No

Yes

Nice

Saro

Ha

Sara

Ok

All good
Average

Nice

No

Class room clean nthi hota
Saro 6e

So nice colleg
Best

Bad

No complain

Adlyels
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Saru 6

Ul (AL of 51H Wol % 4 .
Everything is fine

o] o el I B. 2Aydl ULl ARl 8.
Very nice

Not fair

So nice eranjamant

Very good teaching staff
Excellent.

good

Not at all

No
No
No

Excellent

A9l [(agd a\dl «tefl Hadl
Very good good

Good college in government field
Al 1% 8.

214A2 dge B YAl «teil
(IARTERY]

Very good

Bau saru bhanave che

Saro

&% YalRdlell 2R
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Very best
Average
God
Non
Yash
Saro nice

good

good

Great

Ok finly osm femsh
No idiya

good

Yas

Very nice collage

5190 of] (U, cUdell, UULEet, M AWl W A1 D.
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Sari hati

W A1 cydell 8
Everything is fine
U B

always right

Not at

Everything is good

No matter nothing
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11-- 51@°e1l 21&1(Rls WA d&lddl sIHS1% ,5dR Ug[daiudl dAR siloidHi WUl YUell
wldsly 8.

118 responses

Good
Yes

Ha

Ok

No

Saro

Yas

W HRY
Good
Nice
Sara
Very good

Average

UdlUoels

Ul (AL Hi S Ugd) ofl aeR e 8.
Bavaj Sara's

Everything is fine

S1Q% s{o42 iy % (AL U1 V. deldll siHsIa Ul AIR] Ad AU 8.
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It's ok

Very nice

Better

Non.

Executive

Hmm

Yes

o] ol Y13l 8.

HIrl

V{0 % U

Saru kaam kare che

Yes

No

Axillant

God

Non

Good

good

Good work

good

very good

No suggestions
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Mo

s\aoyell ei(Bls sk dHoy dsldll siHsios «fl ol o ugldudl oig o A1) B.

Verry good
Everything is good
ARl

Ha

not answer

Not at

Everything is good

Nothing
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12-- who is your favourite professor of your son-daughter in the college? Give
reasons.HIUsil (WY HeA[Us 519 & 2 (WY eldls] 51281 A1)

110 responses

All

Jigar sir

Ha

Good

Mevada sir

Mecvan Sir

Amritsar te Gujarati saru bhanave che
All

Good

Ok
Mecwan sir
B. N. Patel

All staf

Adlyosels

Ram Nandaniya
U< (11l Uls] behaviour 41> 8.

1.madhukant sir.

2.jayshreeben.

3.franshish sir

4.amrutsir

5.Rashmi sir

6.kalpanabe /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VYLv8RWzljoPyVoW2gxP9CBgSmMNgZIMfOvPmn6YLcGU/viewanalytics 32/38



11/21/23, 7:47 PM PARENTS' FEEDBACK-2019-20

Aa badha adhayapak mane bavaj Sara's rakhe che mane bavaj game che .Mari badhi madd
kare che.

P h solanki

NdISL AR
Axetl (211l A udlell Uegld Ul 411 wal 2deild Ul AR 8. d (2le1al (aQl 4131 a uHendl 15
8.

Rajendra patel, because her education method is best
Paresh Sir WHI3] uiel dld died B

Mevada sir. Her teaching style so impressed

Rashmin sir

Non.

Dr. Rajendra Bhai Patel Sir. He Is A Good Teacher And He Is A Regular Take Lectures.
My favourite professor is mecvansir nd reason is good teach
No one

Mekvan sir

Sls2R jigar parekh , ({tl % ¢{l015la &[] A Alddl €ld B
all teacher good it

Jigar Parikh sir aemnu neture khub j srs che

Paresh sir good neachar

Dr. Rajendra Patel He is a good teacher

W] ¥R Uldletl $1H 3ol [Ny Hi YR D

Nsdlel U2 (AR 2ld 2A «@ald A

Paresh Sar

5&si| W,
HQllddleil Ut dl wol 44 8

Nice
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My fv professor is mecvan sir because he is always good teaching to all students.

Mevada sir happines

Bharat sir

Rasmi sir

All nice

Rashmik Sir

Dr. Rajendra bhai patel. He is regularly take a lecture.

H. K solanki

Yes

All sir is good

Rashmi sir

Jigar sir

Macwan sir
Because he is very friendly

Very good

Himanshu Joshi

God

Madhu mckwan.. He is a good english teacher.

Makewan sir is also good person any time help me

Pareshbhai

Saro

Mr. Mekwan sir

Madhukant sir good sir
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Macwan sir

madhukant sar

H k solanki

Madhukant sir very nice
No idea

mekwan sir
pro.Mekawan sir

Kalpana madam
Temno swabhav saro se

Kalpana madam

Jigar parikh

All professorAll professor

Mekavana sir

Pro mekavan sir

Paresh sir

Kalpna medam....

UIRL MY wed s Asdld 42 35U % d ([Qarelaa w3y eeud 8
All of

Badha

Hsdlel ¥R

Jigar sir always help and motivet

| like all the teacher because if you ask a question the also give the opposite answer

Jiger sir, Rashmi sir, Jayshree mem . Karan ke answer Sara's aape che darek questions no
aetla mate.

Mekavn sir Good stdis
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Mekvan sir
Best sir

Mcwan sir

ST

jigar parikh sars bhanavu shikhve che
bharti mam

Bharti mam

No

13- How do you find the extra curricular activities of this college? 51@%H4i |_|:| Copy
Al 6d2 gl i A1Us{l 91U 541 8 2

176 responses

@ Very good- W % AR
@ Satisfactory- AdlN%e1s
@ Unsatisfactory-+id18%e15

14- How do you find the discipline of the college? 51a%ofl (21xd t{ltddHi I_D Copy
A (Yetl (Ul Lldl .

176 responses

@ Very good-Wu o U131
@ satisfactory-dlN%eis
@ Unsatisfactory-4d1N%e15
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15- How does the college Principal treat the students? $1@%-il [ceat o) ID Copy
A8 WU 8 ol cudeRR 52l &dl ?

176 responses

@ Very good-Wu % AR\
@ satisfactory-dlNoeis
@ Unsatisfactory-+id1N%«15

Did you like this Quiz? Rate this Quiz( Give Stars). IO copy

178 responses

150
100
50
21 (11.8%) 7(3.9%) 20 (11.2%
. S —_— 15 (8.4%) 27)
1 2 3 4 5
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